Poison Live! 
Performance Schedule

[bookmark: _GoBack]Don’t miss this exciting live multimedia production about how the science of toxicology came to be. Performances last for 15 minutes, and happen 5 to 6 days a week, from October 13, 2016 through April 15, 2017. 


	DATE
	PERFORMANCES
	TIMES

	Thursday, October 13, 2016
	2 – VIP Opening
	8pm, 8:30pm

	Friday, October 14, 2016
	18 – Member Opening
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 1:30pm, 2:30pm, 3:00pm, 3:30pm, 4pm, 4:30pm, 5pm, 5:30pm, 6:30pm, 7pm, 7:30pm, 8pm, 8:30pm

	Saturday, October 15, 2016
	10 – Public Opening
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Sunday, October 16, 2016
	10 – Public Opening
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Tuesday, October 18, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Wednesday, October 19, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Thursday, October 20, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Friday, October 21, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Saturday, October 22, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Sunday, October 23, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Tuesday, October 25, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Wednesday, October 26, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public 
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Thursday, October 27. 2016
	4 – Schools/Public  
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Friday, October 28, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public  
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Saturday, October 29, 2016
	10 – Public  
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	
	
	

	Tuesday, November 1, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public  
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Wednesday, November 2, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public  
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Thursday, November 3, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public  
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Friday, November 4, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public  
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Saturday, November 5, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Tuesday, November 8, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public  
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Wednesday, November 9, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public  
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Thursday, November 10, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public  
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Saturday, November 12, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Sunday, November 13, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Tuesday, November 15, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Wednesday, November 16, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Thursday, November 17, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Friday, November 18, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Saturday, November 19, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Tuesday, November 22, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Friday, November 25, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Saturday, November 26, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Sunday, November 27, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Tuesday, November 29, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Wednesday, November 30, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	
	
	

	Thursday, December 1, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Friday, December 2, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Saturday, December 3, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Sunday, December 4, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Monday, December 5, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Tuesday, December 6, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Wednesday, December 7, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Thursday, December 8, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Friday, December 9, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Saturday, December 10, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Tuesday, December 13, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Wednesday, December 14, 2016
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Saturday, December 17, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Monday, December 26, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Tuesday, December 27, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Wednesday, December 28, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Thursday, December 29, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Friday, December 30, 2016
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	
	
	

	Wednesday, January 4, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Thursday, January 5, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Friday, January 6, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Saturday, January 7, 2017
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Monday, January 9, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Tuesday, January 10, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Wednesday, January 11, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Thursday, January 12, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Friday, January 13, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Saturday, January 14, 2017
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Sunday, January 15, 2017
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Monday, January 16, 2017
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Tuesday, January 17, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Wednesday, January 18, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Thursday, January 19, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Friday, January 20, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Saturday, January 21, 2017
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Monday, January 23, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Tuesday, January 24, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Wednesday, January 25, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Thursday, January 26, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Friday, January 27, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Saturday, January 28, 2017
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Monday, January 30, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Tuesday, January 31, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	
	
	

	Wednesday, February 1, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Thursday, February 2, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Friday, February 3, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Saturday, February 4, 2017
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Monday, February 6, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Tuesday, February 7, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Wednesday, February 8, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Thursday, February 9, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Saturday, February, 11, 2017
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Wednesday, February 15, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Thursday, February 16, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Friday, February 17, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Saturday, February 18, 2017
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Sunday, February 19, 2017
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Monday, February 20, 2017
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Tuesday, February 21, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Wednesday, February 22, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Thursday, February 23, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Friday, February 24, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Saturday, February 25, 2017
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Monday, February 27, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Tuesday, February 28, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	
	
	

	Wednesday, March 1, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Thursday, March 2, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Friday, March 3, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Saturday, March 4, 2017
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Monday, March 6, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Tuesday, March 7, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Wednesday, March 8, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Thursday, March 9, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Friday, March 10, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Saturday, March 11, 2017
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Monday, March 13, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Tuesday, March 14, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Wednesday, March 15, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Thursday, March 16, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Saturday, March 18, 2017
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Monday, March 20, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Tuesday, March 21, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Wednesday, March 22, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Thursday, March 23, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Friday, March 24, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Saturday, March 25, 2017
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Monday, March 27, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Tuesday, March 28, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Wednesday, March 29, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Thursday, March 30, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Friday, March 31, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	
	
	

	Saturday, April 1, 2017
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Monday, April 3, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Tuesday, April 4, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Wednesday, April 5, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Thursday, April 6, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Friday, April 7, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Saturday, April 8, 2017
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Sunday, April 9, 2017
	10 – Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	Monday, April 10, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Wednesday, April 12, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Thursday, April 13, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Friday, April 14, 2017
	4 – Schools/Public
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm

	Saturday, April 15, 2017
	10 – Public/Exhibit closing
	11am, 11:30am, 12pm, 12:30pm, 1pm, 2pm, 2:30pm, 3pm, 3:30pm, 4pm

	
	
	


 

Performers


                             Becky Hunt Cole
                             Mary Heers
                             Camie Lynn Jones
                             Mark Macey
                             Eb Madson


                  Savannah Moffat
                  Victoria Russell
                  Call Vande Veegaete
                  Jacob Weitlauf
